CHAMPAGNE & MOUSSERENDE

NV
NV

Henriot Brut Souverain
Cava Brut Especial (Oko)

HVIDVIN

2022
2022
2022
2021

2020

Maison Barboulot Chardonnay
Arivi - Pecorino

Luma Bianco Catarratto/Viognier
Sternenglanz Weissburgunder
Pinot Blanc

ORANGE

2021
2021

Welschriesling
Carparo Minutolo

ROSE

2021
2022
2021

#Lou Grenache/Syrah
Aquadi Venus
Funkenflug Spitburgunder

RODVIN

2021

2019
2021
2021
2019

Pinot Noir Beaumas

Chinon Cabernet Franc
Tramin T Cuvée Rosso

Arivi - Montepulciano
Beronia Crianza Tempranillo

SOD VIN

NV
NV

Rasteau Rouge
Tawny Port

VINE PA GLAS

Maison Henriot
Bodegas Naveran

Maison Barboulot
Cantina Sannitica
Cantine Cellaro
Weingut Gysler
Vinicole de Hunawihr

Velkeer
I Parieti

Chateau Peyrassol
Ruffino
Weingut Gysler

Vignerons du Narbonnais

La Perruche

Cantina Tramin Kellerei
Cantine Sannitica
Bodegas Beronia

Cave de Rasteau
Fonseca Guimaraens

Champagne
Catalonien

Pays d'Oc
Abruzzo
Sicilien
Rheinhessen
Alsace

Nitra
Puglia

Provence
Toscana
Rheinhessen

Languedoc-Roussillon
Loire

Sydtyrol

Abruzzo

Rioja

Rhone
Douro Valley

150
100

130
125
115
140
135

125
130

125
125
115

120

135
140
125
115

110
110



CHAMPAGNE & MOUSSERENDE

TYSKLAND

2021 Pet Nat, Trocken - Bio Riffel Rheinhessen
FRANKRIG

2018 Crémant d'Alsace Bio Domaine Kreydenweiss Alsace

NV  Cremant de Bourgogne - Prestige Brut Maison Albert Sounit Bourgogne
NV Dame-Jane Rosé Champagne Henri Giraud Champagne
NV Henriot Brut Souverain Maison Henriot Champagne
2012 Henriot Brut Rosé Maison Henriot Champagne
2016 Henriot L'inattendue Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Maison Henriot Champagne
ITALIEN

NV Proverbio, Prosecco DOC ExtraDry - Oko Proverbio Veneto
SPANIEN

NV Cava Brut Especial (Qko) Bodegas Naveran Catalonien



TYSKLAND

2021
2021
2021

Urban Riesling
Sternenglanz Weissburgunder
Feldstirke Grauburgunder

OSTRIG

2022

Griner Veltliner - Ecker Eckhof

FRANKRIG

2019
2020
2021
2019
2020
2020
2022
2020
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022

Cuveé Reserve Prestige

Pinot Blanc

Pinot Gris, Vinicole Hunawihr
ZIND - Chardonnay, Auxerrois
Chablis Billaud-Simon
Mersault - Les Forges
Macon-Villages - Grange Magnien
Pouilly-Fuissé Vieilles Vignes
Les Hauts de Janeil

Maison Barboulot Chardonnay
Haut Flassac

Sancerre Silex

Pouilly Fumé - Les Adelins

ITALIEN

2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022

Riecu Trebbiano

Fior di Bianco, Grillo/Catarratto
Luma Bianco Catarratto/Viognier
Angelo Chardonnay

Tramin "T" Riesling/Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie

Arivi - Pecorino, Terre di Chieti

SPANIEN

2022
2018
2021
2021
2022

USA

2019
2019
2021

Adaras Lluvia - @ko

Terroir al Limit, Pedra de Guix
Rosalia Albarifio

La Raspa Moscatel/Doradilla
Menade Verdejo - @ko

Clos du Bois Chardonnay
Freemark Abbey Chardonnay
Pale Ink Riesling

CHILE

2020

Chono, Chardonnay

HVIDVIN

Weingut Nik Weis
Weingut Gysler
Weingut Gysler

Ecker Eckhof

Vinicole Hunawihr
Vinicole Hunawihr
Vinicole Hunawihr
Zind-Humbrecht
Billaud-Simon

Domaine Prieur-Brunet

Maison Louis Jadot
Vincent Girardin
Francois Lurton
Maison Barboulot

Vignerons du Narbonnais

Hubert Brochard

Domaine Bouchié Chatellier

Giovanni Iannucci
Nino Barraco
Cantine Cellaro
Angelo QWine
Tramin

Ruffino

Cantina Sannitica

VentalaVega
Terroir al Limit
Constantina Sotelo
Vinedos Verticales
Menade

Clos du Bois
Freemark Abbey
Pale Ink

Chono

Mosel
Rheinhessen
Rheinhessen

Wagram

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Languedoc-Roussillon

Pays d'Oc

Languedoc-Roussillon

Loire
Loire

Campania
Sicilien
Sicilien
Puglien
Sydtyrol
Veneto
Abruzzo

Almansa
Priorat
Rias Baixas
Malaga
Rueda

Californien
Californien
Washington State

Itata Valley

445

500
395
385
500
400

385
1200
425
385
445

415
750
410

425



NEW ZEALAND

2022 Petit Clos

SYDAFRIKA

2020 Oak Valley Chardonnay, Groenlandberg
AUSTRALIEN

2021 Pete's Pure Chardonnay
2021 Brave to be Murray Chardonnay

Clos Henri

Oak Valley

Pete's Pure
b2Bm

Marlborough 500
Elgin 625
Murray Darling 400
Murray Darling 475



ITALIEN

2021 Carparo Minutolo
2021 PA'RO Orange - Natur

FRANKRIG

NV Horus

NV Janeil Sarrat del Mas
2020 Seres - Les Equilibristes
Slovakiet

2021 Welschriesling

Spanien

2021 Porco Bravo Albarino

TYSKLAND

2021 Funkenflug Spitburgunder

OSTRIG
2021 Rosé Eden

FRANKRIG

2021 #Lou
2022 Chateau Peyrassol Rosé

2021 Ch.I'Ermite d'Auzan Grenache Noir/Cinsault

ITALIEN

2022 Aquadi Venus

ORANGE

I Parieti
Buccia Nera

Domaine Viret
Francois Lurton
Les Equilibristes

Velkeer

Constantina Sotelo

ROSE

Weingut Gysler

Weszeli

Chateau Peyrassol
Chateau Peyrassol

Chateau I'Ermite d'Auzan

Ruffino

Puglia
Venelo

Rhone
Languedoc-Roussillon
Languedoc-Roussillon

Nitra

Rias Baixas

Rheinhessen

Kamptal

Provence
Provence
Rhone

Toscana

530
545

520

425

& w1
[« NN ] ﬁ
A¥2 BRG] Ry §

450



DANMARK

2008

Utopia

TYSKLAND

2022
2020

Spétburgunder, Frucht - @ko
Schwedhelm, Spitburgunder

FRANKRIG

2022
2016
2020
2017
2021
2022
2021
2021
2018
2018
2020
2018
2020
2021

Beaujolais Villages "Naturel" - @ko
Chateau Malescasse Haut Medoc
Gevrey Chambertin

Santenay Rouge 1. Cru - Maladiére
Bourgogne Rouge - Couvent des Jacobins
Gorgée de Soleil Pinot Noir

Mas D'en Janeil Nature Wine

Pinot Noir Beaumas

Chinon Cabernet Franc

Renaissance Syrah/Grenache
Gigondas Les Jocasses
Chateauneuf-du-Pape - La Bernardine
Grenache, Noir V.V. - Galhaud
Barboulot Pinot Noir

ITALIEN

2021
2016
2020
2021
2020
2015
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2020
2017
2014
2018
2020

Lifili Negroamaro Salento
SanZavino

L'Antica Fattoria, Aglianico
Barbera d'Asti

Langhe Nebbiolo

Barolo

Tramin T Cuvée Rosso
Arivi - Montepulciano
Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico Riserva Ducale
Modus

Rosso di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Valpolicella Classico
Musso - Natur

Rimbalso Ville di Antane

SPANIEN

2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2015

Adaras Aldea - @ko
Laurel

Clos Mogador

Gran Clos, Priorat
Alion

Beronia Crianza
Beronia Reserva
Beronia Gran Reserva

RODVIN

Kelleris Vingaard

Abril
Schwedhelm

Victor Sornin

Chateau Malescasse
Domaine Bouchard Pére & Fils
Domaine Prieur-Brunet
Maison Louis Jadot
Gorgée de Soleil
Francois Lurton
Vignerons du Narbonnais
La Perruche

Domaien Viret

M. Chapoutier

M. Chapoutier

Galhaud

Maison Barboulot

A6mani

Ripanero

Cavalier Pepe

Garesio

Garesio

Garesio

Cantina Tramin Kellerei
Cantine Sannitica
Castellare de Castellina
Ruffino

Ruffino

Silvio Nardi

Silvio Nardi

Quintarelli

Vignaioli Contra Soarda
Le Ville di Antane

VentalaVega

Clos Erasmus

Clos Mogador

Gran Clos

Bodegas Vega Sicilia
Bodegas Beronia
Bodegas Beronia
Bodegas Beronia

Nordsjaelland

Baden
Pfalz

Beaujolais

Bordeaux

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Languedoc
Languedoc-Roussillon
Languedoc-Roussillon
Loire

Rhone

Rhone

Rhone

Roussillon

Roussillon

Apulien
Basilicata
Campania
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Sydtyrol
Abruzzo
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Almansa

Priorat

Priorat

Priorat

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

915
430
415
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PORTUGAL
2021 Castelao
USA

2020 Brazin Zinfandel

2018 Napanook

2018 Estancia Pinot Noir

2021 Erath, Pinot Noir

2017 Chateau Ste. Michelle/Villa Antinori, Col Solare

CHILE
2021 Chono, Pinot Noir

SYDAFRIKA

2020 Starsinthe Dark
2020 Pinot Noir Groenlandberg

AUSTRALIEN

2019 Tournon, Mathilda Shiraz
2021 Pete's Pure Pinot Noir

Espera Wines

Brazin

Dominus Estate
Estancia Vineyards
Erath

Chateau Ste. Michelle

Chono

Minimalist Wines
Oak Valley

M. Chapoutier
Pete’s Pure

Lissabon

Californien
Californien
Californien
Oregon
Washington State

Casablanca

Cape Agulhas
Elgin

Victoria
Murray Darling

600
1400
500
595
1400

£ 5
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SOD VIN

FRANKRIG

NV  Pineau des Charentes Blanc 5 ars Chateau de Beaulon Cognac 745

NV  Pineau des Charentes Blanc 10 ars Chateau de Beaulon Cognac 905

2021 Chateau des Eyssards Semillon, Muscadelle Chateau des Eyssards Bourdeaux 415

2018 [Fraicheur Chateau du Mont Bordeaux 475

2015 Sauternes Chateau Suduiraut Bordeaux 75

NV Rasteau Rouge Cave de Rasteau Rhone 575

SPANIEN

2021 Sauvignon Blanc - Dulce Menade Rueda 450

PORTUGAL

NV Tawny Port Fonseca Guimaraens Douro Valley 495
Warre's, Otima 10 year Tawny Warre's Douro 645
Warre's, Otima 20 year Tawny Warre's Douro 795
Warre's Late Bottled Vintage, Bottle aged Warre's Douro 795

1995 Warre's, Otima Colheita1995 Warre's Douro 045

UNGARN

2016 Hetszolo Tokaji Late Harvest Hetszolo Tokaji Tokaji 495

AUSTRALIEN

NV Petes Pure Moscato Petes Pure Murray Darling 425



KALDERKORT

CHAMPAGNE

2016
2013

Fut de Chéne MV16 Champagne, Ay Grand Cru
Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque Brut

HVIDVIN

2011
2019
2018
2015
2018

Schoelhammer - Grand Cru Riesling
Chassagne-Montrachet 1. Cru -Morgeot
Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Clos de Beauvenir

Ermitage Blanc - LOrée

RODVIN

2016
2015
2018
2017
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2016
2018

2016
2015
2017
2018
2017
2013
2013

2015
2017
2012

2014
2018
2012

Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou - 2. Cru Classé
Chateau Durfort-Vivens - 2. Cru Classé
Chateau Léoville Poyferré - 2. Cru Classé
Ch. Pichon Comtesse Lalande Grande Cru Cl 2.
Pommard 1. Cru

Chambolle Musigny

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru

Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru
Echezeaux Grand Cru
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Cuvée des Cadettes
Cote-Rotie - Neve

Barolo Briccolina

Brunello di Montalcino

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione - Colonia
Ornellaia

Tenuta San Guido - Sassicaia

Amarone della Valpolicella

Amarone Valpolicella Classico

Legaris, Calmo
Valbuena
Unico

Dominus
Philip Togni Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon
Beyerskloof, Traildust

Henri Giraud
Perrier-Jouét

Famille Hugel
Maison Louis Jadot
Maison Louis Jadot
Chateau la Nerthe
M. Chapoutier

Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou
Chateau Durfort-Vivens
Chateau Léoville Poyferré
Chateau Pichon Longueville
Clous du Moulin aux Moines
Domaine Bouchard Pére & Fils
Domaine Faiveley

Domaine Henri Richard
Maison Louis Jadot

Chateau la Nerthe

M. Chapoutier

Rivetto

Biondi Santi
Félsina Berardenga
Ornellaia

Tenuta San Guido
Dal Forno Romano
Quintarelli

Legaris
Bodegas Vega Sicilia
Bodegas Vega Sicilia

Dominus Estate
Philip Togni Vineyard
Beyerskloof

Champagne
Champagne

Alsace
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Rhone
Rhone

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Rhone
Rhone

Piemonte
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Veneto
Veneto

Castillay Leon
Riberadel Duero
Riberadel Duero

Californien
Californien
Stellenbosch

3100
2000

1950
1650
3100
1450
3200

4750

1150
1900
3200
1550
1800
2800
2300
3800

1575
3200

2100
2500
1500

2800
4200
4500

4600

1350
1950
5600

4300
2100
2100



